
 

Kanwal Village Medical Centre 
 

Suite C 34, Kanwal Medical Complex 
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Ph: 02 4393 6660 Fax: 02 4393 6615 E:admin@kanwalvillagemedical.com.au 
 

FEES LIST  

There are fees for ALL appointments. We are still continuing to bulk bill children under 16years (weekdays only) and DVA gold card holders. 
 

SERVICE REBATE PENSION/HCC FEE OUT OF POCKET PRIVATE PATIENTS 
FEE 

OUT OF POCKET 

Standard Consult $42.85 $73.00 $30.15 $79.00 $36.15 

Long Consult  $82.90 $115.00 $32.10 $125.00 $42.10 

Phone Consults $42.85 $73.00 $30.15 $79.00 $36.15 

Mental Health Care 
Plan 

$103.70 $140.00 $36.30 $150.00 $46.30 

Care Plan Review $81.70 $115.00 $33.30 $125.00 $43.30 

Mental Health Consult $81.70 $115.00 $33.30 $125.00 $43.30 

Procedures $82.90 $160.00 $77.10 $160.00 $77.10 

Implanon Out AND IN $82.90 $160.00 $77.10 $160.00 $77.10 

Pregnancy Test $8.65 Bulk billed N/A $18.65 $10.00 

NO SHOW FEE N/A $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 

Iron Transfusion $82.90 $250.00 $167.10 $250.00 $167.10 

Medical Forms (Driver 
medicals, pre-
employment, Interlock 
etc. 

No Medicare 
Rebate 

$200 inc GST (unless 
quoted otherwise- 
Please ask reception) 

$200 inc GST(unless 
quoted otherwise- 
Please ask reception) 

$200 inc GST (unless 
quoted otherwise- 
Please ask reception) 

$200 inc GST 
(unless quoted 
otherwise- Please 
ask reception) 

Work Cover INITIAL 
(Please see reception 
for other fees) 

No Medicare 
Rebate 

$244.10  $244.10 $244.10 $244.10 
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PAYMENT POLICY 

There are fees for ALL appointments.  

Consultations in the clinic are due and payable immediately after your consultation. Telehealth consultations are to be 

paid within 24 hours after your appointment is completed. Online payment options will be sent to your mobile phone via 

HotDoc. If you are unable to pay your account within this timeframe please discuss alternative payment arrangements 

with reception before your appointment.  

Non-attendance fees of $25.00 will apply. 3 or more ‘Did not Attends’ will result in de-activation of patient file and no 

further appointments will be made. 

NON-PAYMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Payments can be made by contacting the practice on 02 4393 6660 or online through the link sent via HotDocs. No 

response after 3 messages and no payment within one week is classed as a non-payment.  

Non-payment of fees will result in de-activation of the patient file and will incur a Reactivation Fee of $50.00. No future 

appointments will be made until the Reactivation Fee is paid in full. Restrictions on appointment types will apply moving 

forward. 

*There are no Medicare rebates available for Non-Attendance fees and Reactivation fees. 


